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Tennisclub Ketsch e.V. (10680 )
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Anlage

Im Bruch 1, 68775 Ketsch

T 06202/ 6 59 00 (Restaurant) G 06202 / 6 47 72 (Geschéftsstelle)
info@tennisclub-ketsch.de

Hallenadresse
Im Bruch 1, 68775 Ketsch

Sportwart/in
Rohr, Bastian
T 0173 6487750 Sportwart@tennisclub-ketsch.de

Jugendwart/in

Vogtler, Oliver
T 0176/20335433 oliver.voegtler@web.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Oliver Vogtler

m 0176/20335433; oliver.voegtler@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmitt, Armin
Ney, Patrick
Genzel, Marco
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Wachtel, Markus
Vogtler, Oliver
Vulpes, Udo
Wagner, Ralf
Ott, Marcus
Gress, Stephan
Bergner, Dirk

Dr. Dangl, Stefan
Rupprecht, Frank
Schéfer, Michael
15 Ziegler, Martin
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16600198
17201200
17051675
16701002
16901770
17101659
16102163
16852406
16901676
16451381
16400093
16500212
16652373
16854014
15853072
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